AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C_4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best L:
Po.1-#746 BORYSK.-. S
1:48.433 Diff. First Diff. First
q RIS 14:16:30.251  PO. 5 - #648 OSTROWSKI W. - . +02916 Po.9-#724 DURYNEK M. -. 104471
, 150,451 14:18:20.702 1 1:51.959 14:16:57.993 1 1:54.474 14:15:17.162
3 150158 12:20:10.860 2 1:52.884 14:18:50.877 2 1:59.821 14:17:16.983
s 1.48.433 12:21:59.293 3 1:52.622 14:20:43.499 3 3:18.003 14:20:34.986
5 152581 142351874 4 1:52.088 14:22:35.587 4 1:54.039 14:22:29.025
. 1552775 14:25:44.649 5 1:52.884 14:24:28.471 5 1:53.775 14:24:22.800
; 157576 102742975 6 1:51.349 14:26:19.820 6 1:52.904 14:26:15.704
7 1:52.822 14:28:12.642 7 1:54.970 14:28:10.674
Diff. First
Po. 2 - #757 HULEWICZ M. - . +00.502
- Diff. First Diff. First
1 1:51.372 14:16:13.367  Po. 6 -#730 CIESLAK M. -. +0405) Po.10-#735BUDZIASZEK M. - . +04.793
5 151362 14-18:04.729 1 1:55.749 14:16:22.016 1 1:53.231 14:16:58.580
3 150615 12:19:55 344 2 1:55.713 14:18:17.729 2 1:55.257 14:18:53.837
s 1.48.935 14:21:44.279 3 1:53.752 14:20:11.481 3 1:56.250 14:20:50.087
5 150,063 14:23:30.342 4 1:54.441 14:22:05.922 4 1:54.734 14:22:44.821
. 1:50.900 12:25:25 242 5 1:53.342 14:23:59.264 5 1:58.223 14:24:43.044
; 1.50.340 14:27-15.582 6 1:52.485 14:25:51.749 6 1:54.880 14:26:37.924
7 1:54.857 14:27:46.606 7 1:55.638 14:28:33.562
Diff. First
Po. 3 - # 725 KUREKF. - . +01.509
- Diff. First Diff. First
2 ARG 14:15:42.083 PO.7-#727KLOSW. -. +04100 Po-11-#734 JARZOMBEKT.- PPyt
5 151914 121733997 1 1:55.025 14:15:42.825 1 1:54.232 14:18:25.413
3 1.49.942 1211923239 2 1:52.533 14:17:35.358 2 1:55.011 14:20:20.424
. 151816 1402115055 3 1:53.240 14:19:28.598 3 1:57.271 14:22:17.695
5 152529 12:23:07 584 4 1:52.585 14:21:21.183 4 1:54.048 14:24:11.743
. 150,065 14:24:57 649 5 1:54.321 14:23:15.504 5 1:54.098 14:26:05.841
; 151688 10:26:49 337 6 1:56.030 14:25:11.534 6 1:53.304 14:27:59.145
8 1:51.920 14:28:41.257 7 1:53.693 14:27:05.227
8 1:57.789 14:29:03.016
Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 742 SOBCZYK P. - . + 01869
- Diff. First
1 1:54.853 14:16:33.612  P0o-8-#750 JAGIELSKIT. -. +04.201
5 150975 14:18:24.587 1 1:52.781 14:17:55.424
3 1:51.769 14:20:16.356 2 TR PR
. 150,398 12:22:06.754 3 1:53.162 14:21:42.779
5 1:51.970 14:23:58.724 g Lol L2s S8
6 1:50.302 14:25:49.026 5 1:52.769 14:25:31.723
; 152,807 14:27:41.833 6 1:52.634 14:27:24.357

Fastest lap: 1:48.433
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C_4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First Diff. First 4 1:56.763 14:21:42.444
Po. 12 - # 755 BEZLADAT. - . +05.085 Po.16-#729 DEMIANIUKP. - . +06.697
1 1:55.649 14:15:23.541 1 1:59.846 14:16:30.454 5 1:56.373 14:23:38.817
2 1:54.980 14:17:18.521 2 1:58.038 14:18:28.492 6 1:57.334 14:25:36.151
3 1:54.004 14:19:12.525 3 1:56.873 14:20:25.365 7 1:58.297 14:27:34.448
4 1:55.845 14:21:08.370 4 1:56.103 14:22:21.468
Diff. First
5 1:54.563 14:23:02.933 5 1:56.133 14:24:17.601  Po.21-#707 NOCULAKA. -. +08.004
6 1:53.855 14:24:56.788 6 1:55.344 14:26:12.945 1 LOZEet =22
7 1:55.195 14:26:51.983 7 1:55.130 14:28:08.075 2 1:57.930 14:17:20.004
8 1:53.518 14:28:45.501 3 1:56.437 14:19:16.441
. Diff. First . 91
Po.17 - # 733 MUCHA-KRUCZYNSKIR. -, go'71c 4 1:59.528 14:21:15.969
Po. 13 - # 752 KELLER M. -. . ([;Ig;;flt 1 1:57.544 14:18:04.564 5 1:59.022 14:23:14.991
1 1:55.976 14:18:13.971 2 1:56.614 14:20:01.178 6 1:57.497 14:25:12.488
2 1:56.463 14:20:10.434 3 1:56.160 14:21:57.338 7 2:06.784 14:27:19.272
3 1:56.097 14:22:06.531 4 1:56.372 14:23:53.710
Diff. First
4 1:53.987 14:24:00.518 5 1:55.148 14:25:48.858  P0.22-#759 SOJAA. -. +08.949
5 1:53.747 14:25:54.265 6 1:57.284 14:27:46.142 1 2:01.098 14:16:19.195
6 157,901 14:27:52 166 2 2:01.685 14:18:20.880
Diff. First 3 1:59.441 14:20:20.321
Po. 18 - # 705 WASOWSKI M. - . +07.055
Po. 14 - # 743 WEZYK A. - . . g'g;'srg 1 1:56.998 14:15:53.678 4 1:58.596 14:22:18.917
1 2:03.732 14:16:29.782 2 1:56.134 14:17:49.812 5 1:58.806 14:24:17.723
2 1:57.963 14:18:27.745 3 1:56.198 14:19:46.010 6 1:57.382 14:26:15.105
3 1:57.274 14:20:25.019 4 1:55.488 14:21:41.498 7 2:00.273 14:28:15.378
4 1:55.616 14:22:20.635 5 1:55.859 14:23:37.357
Diff. First
5 1:56.069 14:24:16.704 6 1:56.624 14:25:33.981  Po.23 - #711 KOPERS. -. +09.068
6 1:54.383 14:26:11.087 7 2:00.391 14:27:34.372 1 L WRISERERE
; 155,946 14:28:07.033 2 1:57.809 14:17:31.807
Diff. First 3 1:57.501 14:19:29.308
Po. 19 - # 738 STRZALKOWSKI M. - . +07.755
Po. 15 - # 702 KUMANEK G. - . . I())Ingg;t 1 1:56.999 14:18:52.563 4 1:58.062 14:21:27.370
1 2:43.369 14:16:09.456 2 1:57.284 14:20:49.847 5 1:58.305 14:23:25.675
2 1:55.705 14:18:05.161 3 1:56.188 14:22:46.035 6 1:58.412 14:25:24.087
3 1:57.331 14:20:02.492 4 2:01.448 14:24:47.483 7 1:58.194 14:27:22.281
4 1:55.654 14:21:58.146
Diff. First
5 1:56.421 14:23:54.567 Po.20-#731KLEMBAJ. -. +07.940
6 1:54.660 14:25:49.227 1 1:59.833 14:15:48.29
7 1:59.381 14:27:48.608 2 1:59.129 14:17:47.425
3 1:58.256 14:19:45.681

Fastest lap: 1:48.433

ZRIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C_4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 24 - # 744 DZIKOWSKI K. - . . gi;f.-:gszt 1 2:04.155 14:16:55.652 1 2:02.768 14:16:33.933
1 1:59.945 14:16:47.703 2 2:04.893 14:19:00.545 2 2:01.172 14:18:35.105
) 1:59.553 14:18:47.256 3 2:02.011 14:21:02.556 3 2:01.160 14:20:36.265
3 1:58.896 14:20:46.152 4 2:01.067 14:23:03.623 4 2:00.647 14:22:36.912
4 1:59.322 14:22:45.474 5 1:59.317 14:25:02.940 5 2:00.959 14:24:37.871
5 1:57.915 14:24:43.389 6 2:00.711 14:27:03.651 6 2:01.698 14:26:39.569
6 1:58.364 14:26:41.753 7 2:00.635 14:29:04.286 7 2:01.825 14:28:41.394
7 1:58.732 14:28:40.485
Po. 29 - #1 000 MOLIK M. - . 10ty Po.33-#741 PLOSZCZYNSKIK. - . Rt
Po. 25 - # 751 KELLER O. - . . ggf.:g;t 1 2:01.398 14:15:27.700 1 2:04.051 14:15:59.183
1 1:58.467 14:18:32.971 2 2:02.053 14:17:29.753 2 2:02.154 14:18:01.337
2 1:58.065 14:20:31.036 3 2:01.724 14:19:31.477 3 2:03.453 14:20:04.790
3 2:00.443 14:22:31.479 4 2:02.389 14:21:33.866 4 2:02.046 14:22:06.836
4 1:57.921 14:24:29.400 5 2:00.879 14:23:34.745 5 2:02.160 14:24:08.996
5 1:58.288 14:26:27.688 6 1:59.770 14:25:34.515 6 2:03.450 14:26:12.446
6 1:58.314 14:28:26.002 7 1:59.485 14:27:34.000 7 2:00.657 14:28:13.103
Po. 26 - # 770 ALEKSANDROV A. - . OISt po. 30- #754 WOLSKIR. - 51155 Po.34-#740 HUBRASZKA M. - . Rt
1 2:01.026 14:16:47.689 1 2:01.350 14:16:49.840 1 2:01.236 14:17:44.129
) 1:59.430 14:18:47.119 2 2:00.463 14:18:50.303 2 2:01.500 14:19:45.629
3 1:58.748 14:20:45.867 3 1:59.571 14:20:49.874 3 2:00.676 14:21:46.305
4 1:58.441 14:22:44.308 4 2:00.408 14:22:50.282 4 2:07.175 14:23:53.480
5 1:58.789 14:24:43.097 5 2:02.181 14:24:52.463
6 1:58.464 14:26:41.561 6 2:00.417 14:26:52.880  Po. 35 - #760 RUDAKS. -. 12873
; 158593 14:28:40 154 7 2:01.658 14:28:54.538 1 2:04.239 14:17:52.186
2 2:03.643 14:19:55.829
Po. 27 - #7756 NOSALT. - . DSt po. 31 #719 TABORE. - ‘11894 3 2:03.031 14:21:58.860
1 2:01.678 14:16:53.587 1 2:00.584 14:15:31.938 4 2:01.862 14:24:00.722
2 1:58.514 14:18:52.101 2 2:00.579 14:17:32.517 5 2:01.306 14:26:02.028
3 2:03.401 14:20:55.502 3 2:00.267 14:19:32.784 6 2:02.415 14:28:04.443
4 2:00.790 14:22:56.292 4 2:01.550 14:21:34.334
5 2:00.793 14:24:57.085 5 2:01.009 14:23:35.343
6 1:58.758 14:26:55.843 6 2:10.574 14:25:45.917
7 2:01.197 14:28:57.040 7 2:01.672 14:27:47.589
Po. 28 - # 747 MODLINSKI £. - . 25048, Po-32-#706 CICHOMSKIK. -. + 12214
Fastest lap: 1:48.433
ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. C_4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi . YR R 91
Po. 36 - # 708 ORZEL D. - . ot f 5 2:04.984 14:24:51.120 3 2:24.905 14:21:37.542
1 2:01.946 14:16:21.017 6 2:05.323 14:26:56.443 4 2:26.609 14:24:04.151
2 2:01.864 14:18:22.881 7 2:05.153 14:29:01.596 5 2:29.141 14:26:33.292
3 2:02.399 14:20:25.280 6 2:28.168 14:29:01.460
Diff. First
4 2:01.895 14:22:27.175  Po.41-#732 KLEMBAF. -. +16.928
5 2:01.658 14:24:28.833 i 2SR WeEE R
. 202,785 102631618 2 2:17.042 14:19:10.394
7 2:02.892 14:28:34.510 8 20028 Vear
4 2:05.884 14:23:22.606
Diff. First q 9.
Po. 37 - # 737 ZAPERTY M. - . + 14129 2 20580 WS
1 2:05.862 14:16:53.587 6 2:05.361 14:27:34.776
2 2:06.979 14:19:00.566
Diff. First
3 2:03.616 14:21:.04.182  Po.42-#748 INANOWSKIC. -. +17.070
4 2:02.562 14:23:06.744 1 ZULo PelsERAT
s 503154 102509898 2 2:13.559 14:19:09.030
6 208070 142713.968 3 2:06.810 14:21:15.840
a4 2:05.503 14:23:21.343
Diff. First q 9E.
Po. 38 - # 700 KONKOL C. - . o 5 2:05.990 14:25:27.333
1 2:10.960 14:16:40.977 6 2:06.786 14:27:34.119
2 2:07.931 14:18:48.908
Diff. First
3 2:05.318 14:20:54.226  Po-43 - #753 FARKOWSKI ). -. +24.187
. >.00.644 142258870 1 2:12.934 14:20:29.696
5 2:02.663 14:25:01.533 2 2:14.386 14:22:44.082
3 2:12.620 14:24:56.702
Diff. Fi
Po. 39 - # 703 KUPTELP. - . 10857
- Diff. First
1 2:04.593 14:19:04.063  Po-44-#758 KAPKAP. -. +24.588
2 2:04.755 14:21:08.818 1 2:13.142 14:16:48.791
3 507094 1423:15.912 2 2:14.250 14:19:03.041
a4 2:03.290 14:25:19.202 3 2:13.021 14:21:16.062
5 2:09.928 14:27:29.130 & 2NN WA
5 2:13.387 14:25:42.724
Diff. First . 9Q-
Po. 40 - # 745 MIANOWSKI P. - . 16551 € 220 CLE WEAHOIR
1 2:05.481 14:16:28.896
2 Diff. First
2 2:05.621 14:18:34.517  Po.45 - #728 JEZIOLKOWSKIP. - . +36.472
3 2:05.967 14:20:40.484 1 2:25.322 14:16:47.594
4 2:05.652 14:22:46.136 2 AZBE WA

Fastest lap: 1:48.433

ZRIDGESTONE
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